Pro Series | X22A3A
  Functions
Spot Output
The XVR features Spot Output, allowing an operator to view a secondary
monitor assigned to select cameras or video inputs in a high-security
area.
Smart H.264+
The Smart H.264+ video compression standard can reduce bit rate and

Gross Weight 3.20 kg (7.05 lbs)
Installation Desktop installation
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Penta-brid
DVR
X22A3A 16 Analog/CVI Inputs, 16 + 8 IP Inputs, 0 TB 16 Alarm
Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X22A3A1 16 Analog/CVI Inputs, 16 + 8 IP Inputs, 1 TB 16 Alarm
Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X22A3A2 16 Analog/CVI Inputs, 16 + 8 IP Inputs, 2 TB 16 Alarm
Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X22A3A3 16 Analog/CVI Inputs, 16 + 8 IP Inputs, 3 TB 16 Alarm
Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X22A3A4 16 Analog/CVI Inputs, 16 + 8 IP Inputs, 4 TB 16 Alarm
Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
X22A3A6 16 Analog/CVI Inputs, 16 + 8 IP Inputs, 6 TB 16 Alarm
Inputs, 3 Alarm Outputs
Accessory,
optional
PFH101